SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// AST4700            06/2017 Page 1
0-5V / 0-10V / 1-6KHZ
Pressure Transducer
AST4700
Overview
The AST4700 is a competitively priced, high quality stainless steel
pressure transducer intended for the use of measurement of liquids
and gases. Utilizing Krystal Bond™ Technology. Offering a one piece

AST4700 Pressure Transducer
SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// AST4700            06/2017 Page 4
Ordering Information
AST4700 A 00100 P 5 A 1 000
Series Type
Process Connection
A= 1/4” NPT Male
B= 1/8” NPT Male*
C= 1/4” BSPP Male
F= 7/16” - 20 UNF Male*
* “B” and “F” not available under 50PSI (“B” not available in 316L)
Pressure Range
Insert 5-digit pressure range code (example: 0-100 PSI = 00100)
Ranges between 0-25 PSI and 0-10,000 PSI available. Compound
pressure up to -14.7 to 500 PSI.
Pressure Unit
B= Bar          K= kg/cm2          P= PSI
Outputs
2= 0-5V (3-Wire)
5= 0-10V (3-Wire)
H= 1-6kHz
K= 0-5V (4-Wire)
L= 0-10V (4-Wire)
Electrical
A= 2 ft. (0.6m)
B= 4 ft. (1.2m)
C= 6 ft. (1.8m)
D= 10 ft. (3.0m)
E= Mini DIN 43650
I= DIN 43650A
R= 6- Pin Bendix
Wetted Material
0= 17-4PH
1= 316L
Options
(contact factory for additional options)
000= No Options
TE.com/sensorsolutions
Measurement Specialties, Inc., a TE Connectivity company.
Measurement Specialties, TE Connectivity, TE Connectivity (logo) and EVERY CONNECTION COUNTS are trademarks. All other logos, products and/or company names referred to
herein might be trademarks of their respective owners.
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics which are intended for illustration purposes only, is believed to be reliable. However, TE Connectivity makes
no warranties as to its accuracy or completeness and disclaims any liability in connection with its use. TE Connectivity‘s obligations shall only be as set forth in TE Connectivity‘s Standard
Terms and Conditions of Sale for this product and in no case will TE Connectivity be liable for any incidental, indirect or consequential damages arising out of the sale, resale, use or
misuse of the product. Users of TE Connectivity products should make their own evaluation to determine the suitability of each such product for the specific application.
© 2015 TE Connectivity Ltd. family of companies All Rights Reserved.
NORTH AMERICA
American Sensor Technologies, Inc. (AST),
a TE Connectivity Company
Tel: 800-522-6752
Email: customercare.molive@te.com
ASIA
Hong Kong Sensor Technologies (HKST),
a TE Connectivity Company
Tel: 0400-820-6015
Email: customercare.shzn@te.com